
JURATHLON 2022
Klasyfikacja: Wokół Cydzownika
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 64 Łukasz Sokół 1985 M Tychy 00:23:44.0 1 M18-99/1

2 13 Mariusz Jaskulski 1976 M Zawiercie 00:24:46.0 2 M18-99/2

3 12 Adrian Piżuch 1994 M Łazy 00:25:00.0 3 M18-99/3

4 34 Marcin Szafert 1981 M Częstochowa 00:25:14.0 4 M18-99/4

5 17 Grzegorz Ziemiański 1984 M Tarnów 00:26:04.0 5 M18-99/5

6 52 Adam Gorczewski 1991 M Rybarzowice 00:27:50.0 6 M18-99/6

7 33 Łukasz Brożek 1981 M Zawiercie 00:29:24.0 7 M18-99/7

8 25 Grzegorz Rataj 1987 M Katowice 00:29:39.0 8 M18-99/8

9 14 Rafał Turak 1970 M Katowice 00:30:45.0 9 M18-99/9

10 61 Katarzyna Bandulet 1979 K Kobyłka 00:30:59.0 1 K18-99/1

11 57 Aleksandr Kragżda 1993 M Krakow 00:31:14.0 10 M18-99/10

12 44 Robert Drabczyk 1974 M Czarny Las 00:31:30.0 11 M18-99/11

13 67 Tomasz Rozkoszny 1990 M Tychy 00:31:52.0 12 M18-99/12

14 77 Paulina Pilis 1992 K Myszków 00:32:04.0 2 K18-99/2

15 37 Artur Kajzer 1984 M Orzesze 00:32:33.0 13 M18-99/13

16 36 Karolina Rybczyńska 1983 K Pilica 00:32:42.0 3 K18-99/3

17 68 Rafał Bejtka 1984 M Wieliszew 00:32:56.0 14 M18-99/14

18 29 Hubert Kozicki 2002 M Grabowa 00:33:24.0 15 M18-99/15

19 54 Sonia Clainer 1984 K Mysłowice 00:33:47.0 4 K18-99/4

20 5 Michał Niedzielski 1982 M 00:33:51.0 16 M18-99/16

21 11 Andrzej Stańczyk 1960 M Wola 00:33:59.0 17 M18-99/17

22 41 Sebastian Banach 1974 M Kalisz 00:33:59.0 18 M18-99/18

23 46 Alicja Gilewicz 1999 K Bielsko Biała 00:34:32.0 5 K18-99/5

24 6 Mariusz Polewczak 1970 M 00:35:05.0 19 M18-99/19

25 62 Tomek Kołton 1981 M Zawiercie 00:35:09.0 20 M18-99/20

26 66 Alicja Koclęga 1981 K Zawiercie 00:35:21.0 6 K18-99/6

27 76 Szymon Grajdek 2001 M Kroczyce 00:35:30.0 21 M18-99/21

28 45 Robert Peciak 1976 M Zawiercie 00:35:32.0 22 M18-99/22

29 21 Agnieszka Wilisowska 1983 K Kraków 00:35:35.0 7 K18-99/7

30 65 Sylwia Gordel 1986 K Zawiercie 00:35:39.0 8 K18-99/8

31 22 Lukasz Bartosiewicz 1983 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 00:36:25.0 23 M18-99/23

32 42 Arkadiusz Bożek 2000 M Kroczyce 00:36:59.0 24 M18-99/24

33 24 Krzysztof Bernacki 1971 M Zawiercie 00:37:15.0 25 M18-99/25

34 10 Małgorzata Żmuda 1982 K Zawiercie 00:37:41.0 9 K18-99/9

35 15 Sławomir Czechowski 1975 M Kostkowice 00:38:01.0 26 M18-99/26

36 16 Anna Olszak 1982 K Mysłowice 00:38:02.0 10 K18-99/10

37 73 Andrzej Tyra 1969 M Poznań 00:38:11.0 27 M18-99/27

38 32 Agata Dyczko 1992 K Zawiercie 00:38:49.0 11 K18-99/11

39 51 Paweł Larisz 1986 M Bełk 00:38:51.0 28 M18-99/28
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40 31 Marta Musiał 1990 K Zawiercie 00:38:57.0 12 K18-99/12

41 7 Radosław Szumliński 1989 M 00:39:18.0 29 M18-99/29

42 4 Grzegorz Przybysz 1984 M 00:39:18.0 30 M18-99/30

43 55 Agata Brożek 1988 K Sławniów 00:39:52.0 13 K18-99/13

44 9 Danuta Mateńko 1968 K Poręba 00:41:01.0 14 K18-99/14

45 74 Martyna Kubik 2003 K Obrzycko 00:41:05.0 15 K18-99/15

46 26 Iwona Jędryszczak 1971 K Zawiercie 00:41:07.0 16 K18-99/16

47 19 Klaudia Walczak 1996 K Zawiercie 00:41:12.0 17 K18-99/17

48 63 Magda Stypczyńska 1976 K Buczkowice 00:41:15.0 18 K18-99/18

49 70 Katarzyna Sarzyńska 1979 K Kraków 00:41:40.0 19 K18-99/19

50 69 Wojciech Sarzyński 1979 M Kraków 00:41:40.0 31 M18-99/31

51 39 Renata Habryn 1982 K Będzin 00:41:55.0 20 K18-99/20

52 35 Edyta Sygiet 1976 K Zawiercie 00:42:20.0 21 K18-99/21

53 56 Anna Rok 1987 K Zawiercie 00:42:26.0 22 K18-99/22

54 43 Mikołaj Łągiewka 2000 M Kroczyce 00:43:11.0 32 M18-99/32

55 59 Magdalena Rupniewska 1977 K Warszawa 00:43:32.0 23 K18-99/23

56 60 Krzysztof Rupniewski 1975 M Warszawa 00:43:33.0 33 M18-99/33

57 50 Yndhira Magaly Ramirez 1973 K Zawiercie Nowe 00:44:02.0 24 K18-99/24

58 20 Zofia Sułkowska 2004 K Krzeszowice 00:44:26.0 25 K18-99/25

59 1 Monika Ziółkowska 1980 K 00:44:27.0 26 K18-99/26

60 40 Patrycja Pustułka 1977 K Tychy 00:44:40.0 27 K18-99/27

61 48 Patrycja Szluzewicz 1987 K Myszków 00:45:09.0 28 K18-99/28

62 47 Viktor Kryshmaru 1969 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 00:45:24.0 34 M18-99/34

63 49 Małgorzata Dąbrowska 1973 K Myszków 00:45:31.0 29 K18-99/29

64 23 Iwona Bak 1980 K Kraków 00:45:56.0 30 K18-99/30

65 72 Dariusz Wilisowski 1979 M Kraków 00:46:45.0 35 M18-99/35

66 18 Ewa Ziemiańska 1984 K Brzesko 00:47:12.0 31 K18-99/31

67 27 Stanisław Białobrzeski 1985 M Piekary Śląskie 00:48:06.0 36 M18-99/36

68 28 Sylwia Ratajczak 1982 K Zawiercie 00:48:07.0 32 K18-99/32

69 30 Jacek Ross 1979 M Zabrze 00:48:35.0 37 M18-99/37

70 75 Katarzyna Grajdek 1975 K Kroczyce 00:50:40.0 33 K18-99/33

71 53 Katarzyna Kołacińska 1986 K Kolonia Karczmy 00:51:48.0 34 K18-99/34
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JURATHLON 2022
Klasyfikacja: Wokół Cydzownika
Kategoria: Kobiety 18-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 61 Katarzyna Bandulet 1979 K Kobyłka 00:30:59.0 1 K18-99/1

2 77 Paulina Pilis 1992 K Myszków 00:32:04.0 2 K18-99/2

3 36 Karolina Rybczyńska 1983 K Pilica 00:32:42.0 3 K18-99/3

4 54 Sonia Clainer 1984 K Mysłowice 00:33:47.0 4 K18-99/4

5 46 Alicja Gilewicz 1999 K Bielsko Biała 00:34:32.0 5 K18-99/5

6 66 Alicja Koclęga 1981 K Zawiercie 00:35:21.0 6 K18-99/6

7 21 Agnieszka Wilisowska 1983 K Kraków 00:35:35.0 7 K18-99/7

8 65 Sylwia Gordel 1986 K Zawiercie 00:35:39.0 8 K18-99/8

9 10 Małgorzata Żmuda 1982 K Zawiercie 00:37:41.0 9 K18-99/9

10 16 Anna Olszak 1982 K Mysłowice 00:38:02.0 10 K18-99/10

11 32 Agata Dyczko 1992 K Zawiercie 00:38:49.0 11 K18-99/11

12 31 Marta Musiał 1990 K Zawiercie 00:38:57.0 12 K18-99/12

13 55 Agata Brożek 1988 K Sławniów 00:39:52.0 13 K18-99/13

14 9 Danuta Mateńko 1968 K Poręba 00:41:01.0 14 K18-99/14

15 74 Martyna Kubik 2003 K Obrzycko 00:41:05.0 15 K18-99/15

16 26 Iwona Jędryszczak 1971 K Zawiercie 00:41:07.0 16 K18-99/16

17 19 Klaudia Walczak 1996 K Zawiercie 00:41:12.0 17 K18-99/17

18 63 Magda Stypczyńska 1976 K Buczkowice 00:41:15.0 18 K18-99/18

19 70 Katarzyna Sarzyńska 1979 K Kraków 00:41:40.0 19 K18-99/19

20 39 Renata Habryn 1982 K Będzin 00:41:55.0 20 K18-99/20

21 35 Edyta Sygiet 1976 K Zawiercie 00:42:20.0 21 K18-99/21

22 56 Anna Rok 1987 K Zawiercie 00:42:26.0 22 K18-99/22

23 59 Magdalena Rupniewska 1977 K Warszawa 00:43:32.0 23 K18-99/23

24 50 Yndhira Magaly Ramirez 1973 K Zawiercie Nowe 00:44:02.0 24 K18-99/24

25 20 Zofia Sułkowska 2004 K Krzeszowice 00:44:26.0 25 K18-99/25

26 1 Monika Ziółkowska 1980 K 00:44:27.0 26 K18-99/26

27 40 Patrycja Pustułka 1977 K Tychy 00:44:40.0 27 K18-99/27

28 48 Patrycja Szluzewicz 1987 K Myszków 00:45:09.0 28 K18-99/28

29 49 Małgorzata Dąbrowska 1973 K Myszków 00:45:31.0 29 K18-99/29

30 23 Iwona Bak 1980 K Kraków 00:45:56.0 30 K18-99/30

31 18 Ewa Ziemiańska 1984 K Brzesko 00:47:12.0 31 K18-99/31

32 28 Sylwia Ratajczak 1982 K Zawiercie 00:48:07.0 32 K18-99/32

33 75 Katarzyna Grajdek 1975 K Kroczyce 00:50:40.0 33 K18-99/33

34 53 Katarzyna Kołacińska 1986 K Kolonia Karczmy 00:51:48.0 34 K18-99/34
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JURATHLON 2022
Klasyfikacja: Wokół Cydzownika
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 18-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 64 Łukasz Sokół 1985 M Tychy 00:23:44.0 1 M18-99/1

2 13 Mariusz Jaskulski 1976 M Zawiercie 00:24:46.0 2 M18-99/2

3 12 Adrian Piżuch 1994 M Łazy 00:25:00.0 3 M18-99/3

4 34 Marcin Szafert 1981 M Częstochowa 00:25:14.0 4 M18-99/4

5 17 Grzegorz Ziemiański 1984 M Tarnów 00:26:04.0 5 M18-99/5

6 52 Adam Gorczewski 1991 M Rybarzowice 00:27:50.0 6 M18-99/6

7 33 Łukasz Brożek 1981 M Zawiercie 00:29:24.0 7 M18-99/7

8 25 Grzegorz Rataj 1987 M Katowice 00:29:39.0 8 M18-99/8

9 14 Rafał Turak 1970 M Katowice 00:30:45.0 9 M18-99/9

10 57 Aleksandr Kragżda 1993 M Krakow 00:31:14.0 10 M18-99/10

11 44 Robert Drabczyk 1974 M Czarny Las 00:31:30.0 11 M18-99/11

12 67 Tomasz Rozkoszny 1990 M Tychy 00:31:52.0 12 M18-99/12

13 37 Artur Kajzer 1984 M Orzesze 00:32:33.0 13 M18-99/13

14 68 Rafał Bejtka 1984 M Wieliszew 00:32:56.0 14 M18-99/14

15 29 Hubert Kozicki 2002 M Grabowa 00:33:24.0 15 M18-99/15

16 5 Michał Niedzielski 1982 M 00:33:51.0 16 M18-99/16

17 11 Andrzej Stańczyk 1960 M Wola 00:33:59.0 17 M18-99/17

18 41 Sebastian Banach 1974 M Kalisz 00:33:59.0 18 M18-99/18

19 6 Mariusz Polewczak 1970 M 00:35:05.0 19 M18-99/19

20 62 Tomek Kołton 1981 M Zawiercie 00:35:09.0 20 M18-99/20

21 76 Szymon Grajdek 2001 M Kroczyce 00:35:30.0 21 M18-99/21

22 45 Robert Peciak 1976 M Zawiercie 00:35:32.0 22 M18-99/22

23 22 Lukasz Bartosiewicz 1983 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 00:36:25.0 23 M18-99/23

24 42 Arkadiusz Bożek 2000 M Kroczyce 00:36:59.0 24 M18-99/24

25 24 Krzysztof Bernacki 1971 M Zawiercie 00:37:15.0 25 M18-99/25

26 15 Sławomir Czechowski 1975 M Kostkowice 00:38:01.0 26 M18-99/26

27 73 Andrzej Tyra 1969 M Poznań 00:38:11.0 27 M18-99/27

28 51 Paweł Larisz 1986 M Bełk 00:38:51.0 28 M18-99/28

29 7 Radosław Szumliński 1989 M 00:39:18.0 29 M18-99/29

30 4 Grzegorz Przybysz 1984 M 00:39:18.0 30 M18-99/30

31 69 Wojciech Sarzyński 1979 M Kraków 00:41:40.0 31 M18-99/31

32 43 Mikołaj Łągiewka 2000 M Kroczyce 00:43:11.0 32 M18-99/32

33 60 Krzysztof Rupniewski 1975 M Warszawa 00:43:33.0 33 M18-99/33

34 47 Viktor Kryshmaru 1969 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 00:45:24.0 34 M18-99/34

35 72 Dariusz Wilisowski 1979 M Kraków 00:46:45.0 35 M18-99/35

36 27 Stanisław Białobrzeski 1985 M Piekary Śląskie 00:48:06.0 36 M18-99/36

37 30 Jacek Ross 1979 M Zabrze 00:48:35.0 37 M18-99/37
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